 3,000 3,500 4,000 ANSI Lumens • XGA • 3LCD
LC-WNB3000N
LC-XNB3500N • LC-XNB4000N
“Brilliant” Series Projector
Wi-Fi Display
Projectors. . . and more!
2345®
Key Features:
Í LC-WNB3000N/LC-XNB3500N: 3,000/3,500 ANSI lumens bright with 85% uniformity
and a 3000:1 contrast ratio.
Í LC-XNB4000N: 4,000 ANSI lumens bright with 85% uniformity and a 2000:1 contrast ratio.
Í LC-WNB3000N: Native WXGA (16:10) resolution. Compatible with inputs up-to
UXGA and WSXGA+.
Í LC-XNB3500N/LC-XNB4000N: Native XGA (4:3) resolution. Compatible with inputs
up-to UXGA and WSXGA+.

Mercury. Do not
put in trash.
Dispose-of-as Hazardous
Waste, according to the
laws in your jurisdiction.
INCLUDED ACCESSORIES:
Quick Start Guide, Owner's Manual on CD-ROM,
Power Cord 6.0 ft. (1.8 m) Detachable, VGA
Computer Input Cable (Dsub15 to Dsub15), Wireless
Remote Control (with 2 AAA Batteries), Wi-Fi Dongle.
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES:
Replacement Lamp, Component Video Input Cable
(Dsub15 to 3RCA), Ceiling Mount, Ceiling Post &
Plate, Soft Carry Bag.
Brightness
LC-WNB3000N: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . up-to 3,000 ANSI Lumens
LC-XBN3500N: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . up-to 3,500 ANSI Lumens
LC-XNB4000N: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . up-to 4,000 ANSI Lumens
Contrast Ratio
LC-WNB3000N/LC-XBN3500N: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . up-to 3,000:1
LC-XNB4000N: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . up-to 2,000:1
Illumination Uniformity (corner to center) . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 85%
Resolution and Aspect Ratio
LC-XBN3500N/LC-XNB4000N: . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . XGA (1024x768), 4:3